
Bus #11 

Casa Blanca Area, Seama Village & Subdivision,  

Seama Overpass and Sunnyside Area 

Route and Times   (Subject to Change) 

Leave LES       6:25am 

Holly Road       6:35am 

Bautista Residence     6:38am 

Harrisburg/Sunnyside     6:40am 

Seama Overpass (Victorino Residence)  6:45am 

Rail Road Crossing (Delay may occur at Rail Road Crossing) 

Day Residence      6:46am 

Seama Road       6:48am 

Pollen Road       6:50am 

Kie Residence      6:52am 

Seama Sub (South View Loop)    6:54am 

Subdivision (Coyote Drummer Rd.)   6:56am 

Casa Blanca Subdivision (Goombi’s)   7:05am 

Casa Blanca Subdivision (Trujillo’s)   7:06am 

Casa Blanca Subdivision (Day’s)   7:07am 

Casa Blanca Subdivision (Smith’s)   7:10am 

Casa Blanca Subdivision (Riley’s)   7:12am 

Blue Corn Road      7:14am 

Blue Jay Rd. @ Blue Sky Rd.    7:16am 

Arrive @  LES      7:30am 

  

** Parents these times are approximate. We are asking you to please have your children at 
the bus stops 7-10 minutes prior to pick up time. 



Bus #12 

Mesita North of I-40  

(Rito, Mesita Village & Old 66) 

Route and Times   (Subject to Change) 

Leave LES        6:50am  

Star Road @ Rito Road      7:00am 

Scott Residence (Rito)      7:02am 

Middle Road                                                                      7:08am 

Mesita Village                                                       7:10am 

Sugar Shack        7:13am 

Dyea Residence       7:15am 

Blueberry Road       7:17am 

Cheromiah Residence       7:19am 

Arrowhead        7:25am 

Return to LES        7:30am 

 

** Parents these times are approximate. We are asking you to please have your 
children at the bus stops 5 minutes prior to pick up time.     
   

 



 

Bus #13 

Rainfall Road, Paraje Village, New Lag. Low Rent,  

Encinal Village & Subdivision 

Route and Times (Subject to Change) 

Leave LES        6:45am  

Casa Blanca Rd. @ Rainfall Rd.     6:55am 3:43pm 

Rail Road Crossing (Delay may occur due to Train Crossing) 

Presbyterian Church       6:55am 3:40pm 

Paraje Village        6:57am 3:35pm 

PDI Pest Control  (Main Road Hwy 124)    6:58am (No Students) 

Pedro Bakery area (Main Road Hwy 124)    7:00am 3:33pm 

New Laguna Low Rent (East & West)    7:03am 3:30pm 

Encinal Village        7:13am 3:20pm 

Encinal Subdivision       7:15am 3:19pm 

New Laguna Village (Post Office)     7:20am 3:11pm 

Central Park        7:21am (No Students) 

Return to LES                              7:30am  

 
** Parents these times are approximate. We are asking you to please have your children at the bus stops 
     5-7 minutes prior to pick up time. 
 
Revised 8/02/22 

   

    



Bus #14 
Laguna Subdivision, Green Acres and Laguna Village 

Route and Times (Subject to Change) 

Pedro Hill        7:10am  

Laguna Subdivision Loop      7:15am 

Green Acres        7:18am 

Laguna Flag Pole       7:22am 

Laguna Tribal Building.      7:23am 

Turkey Trail Road       7:24am 

Return to LES       7:30am  

** Parents these times are approximate. We are asking you to please have your 
children at the bus stops 5 minutes prior to pick up time.     

Revised: 8/02/22  



Bus #15 

Mesita South of I-40 

(Low Rent Area, Sub-Division Area) 

Route and Times   (Subject to Change) 

Leave LES        6:55am  

Low Rent        7:05am 

Pine Needle Road       7:08am 

Cedar Berry Loop (Cheromiah’s)     7:10am 

Subdivision (Basketball Courts)     7:15am 

Fernando Residence       7:17am 

Highway Department       7:20am 

Return to LES        7:30am 

 

** Parents these times are approximate. We are asking you to please have your 
children at the bus stops 5 minutes prior to pick up time.     
   

 



Bus #16 
Paguate  Bus 

Route and Times (Subject to Change) 

Leave LES          6:30am 

Paguate Sub-Division       6:45am 
 
Pork Chop Hill        6:48am 
 
Chinatown Road       6:52am 
 
Old Post Office        6:54am 
 
Laguna Green Acres (Mid-School Only)   7:12am 
 
Laguna Tribal Road       7:15am 
 
Turquoise Trail        7:17am 
 
Old Elementary Housing      7:25am 
 
Return to LES        7:30am 
 
** Parents these times are approximate. We are asking you to please have your 
children at the bus stops 5-7 minutes prior to pick up time.  
 
Revised 8/02/22   


	Casa Blanca-Seama Bus Route
	Laguna Sub-Green Acres Bus Route
	Mesita North
	Mesita South
	Paguate Bus Route
	Paraje-Encinal Bus Route

